
 

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) 

Medical College & Hospital, Sangli 

Master Time Table for PHASE II MBBS 
 

 

 

 Joining Date-16th December 2023 

 

 Clinical Postings -18th Dec 2023-11Oct 2024 

 

 From 11th April 2024 (Thursday & Friday)  - 2:30 to 4:30 pm : Microbiology  & FMT Practical 

 From 2nd May 2024 (Thursday & Friday)  - 2:30 to 4:30 pm : Pathology & Microbiology Practical 

 From 27th May 2024 (Monday) - 8:30 to 9:30 am : Microbiology Lecture  

 From 3rd June 2024 (Monday) – 8th June 2024 (Saturday) -SUMMER VACATION 

 From 13th June 2024 (Thursday &Friday) - 2:30 to 4:30 pm : Pharmacology & Microbiology  Practical 

 From 6th July 2024 (Saturday) - 8:30 to 9:30 am : Pathology Lecture  

 From 11th July 2024 (Thursday)  - 8:30 to 9:30 am : Pharmacology Lecture  

 From 6th August 2024(Tuesday )  -  8.30am to 9.30am-Pharmacology Lecture 

 From 8th August 2024  - 2:30 to 4:30 pm : Pathology & Pharmacology Practical  have two slots/week: 

 From 3rd September 2024 (Tuesday)  - 1:30 to 2: 30 pm: Pathology Lecture  

 From  16th December 2023 (Saturday)  to 6th April’24  -  1.30pm-2.30pm-Pathology 

 From 20th April 2024 (Saturday)   to 20th July’24  -  Pharmacology 

 From 10th August 2024 (Saturday) to 9th Nov 2024-Microbiology 

 From 28th Oct 2024  to 2nd Nov 2024 - DEEPAVALI VACATION 

 From 14th Oct 2024  - 17th Oct  2024 , 9.30am-12.30pm-PSM 

 From 18th Oct 2024 and 25th Oct 2024 , 9.30 am-12.30 pm-Pharmacology 

 From  21st Oct 2024 and 23rd  Oct 2024, 9.30am-12.30 pm –Pathology 

 From  22nd Oct 2024 and 24th Oct 2024, 9.30am-12.30 pm –Microbiology 

 From  4th Nov 2024 - 8th Nov 2024, 9.30am-12.30 pm –Library Visit 

 On every 2nd Saturday of each month : 9:30 am - 12:30 pm: FAP 

 On every 2nd Saturday of each month : 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm: Extracurricular activity 

 

                                                                

T-L method Time 

 
Monday 

 

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Lecture/ 
SGD/SDL 

8.30am-
9.30am 

FMT Surgery Microbiology Medicine Pathology OBGY 

Lecture/ 

SGD/SDL 

9.30am-
10.30am 

CLINICAL POSTINGS 

Micro 

10.30am-
11.30am 

 
Pharmac 

11.30am-
12.30pm 

 
Patho 

Lunch Break 
12.30pm-
1.30pm 

Lunch Break 

Lecture/ 

SGD/SDL 
1.30pm-
2.30pm 

Pharmac PSM Pharmac Patho Micro Patho 

Tutorial/SGD/

Skill 

Lab/Models 
Demo etc 

 
2.30pm-
4.30pm 

 

Patho-A 
Micro-B 

Pharm-B 
Micro-A 

Patho-B 
Pharma-A 

FMT-A 
Communit
y Med-B 

FMT-B 
Communit
y Med-A 

Patho/Micro
/Pharmac 



 

 

 

 

 


